
pstct 
RPORATION LMITED 

Corrigendum No .05 

Date:- 15/11/2023 

PSTCL Nakodar 

Sub:-;- Limited Tender Enguiry No: 07I2023-24 regarding Out Source of one No SCORPIO / 
XYLO/Mahindra Bolero/TUV 300 or Equivalent in price for the office of Addl, S.E. 400 KV Sub Station 

1. 

Punjab State Transmission corporation Limited 

2 

last date and time for receiving and opening of TE NO : 07/2023-24 for hiring of the one No 

SCORPIO / XYLO/Mahindra Bolero/TUV 300 or Equivalent in price for the office of Addl, S.E. 400 KV Sub 
Station PSTCL Nakodar is as follows: 

3 

Corporate ldentity No. U40109PB2010SGCO33814 
O/0 Addl S.E., 400 kV Grid, Substation Chak Vendal, Nakodar 

Phone: 96461-02978, S/S: 96461-01926 srxen-pm-nakodar@pstcl.org 

Last Date of Issue of Tender 
Documents 

Bid Opening 

17.11.2023 up to 16:00Hrs 

Last Date for Bid Submission 20.11.2023 up to 13:00Hrs 

20.11.2023 up to 14:00 Hrs 

However other term and conditions will be same. 

Addh_E. 
400kv substation 
PSTCL, Nakodar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

